Summary Results Report
Joint General and Special Election

n n nman FlNAL RESULTS
EXHIBIT "A" (Anexo "A") COLLIN COLLEGE

May 6, 2023 COLLIN COUNTY
Statistics TOTAL  Election Early Ballots By Provision
Day Voting Mail al
Registered Voters - Total 689,552
Ballots Cast - Total 81,936 26,407 54,298 1,138 93
Voter Turnout - Total 11.88%
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Trustee, Place 1 — Collin College

Vote For 1

Fred Moses

Megan Wallace

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Trustee, Place 2 - Collin College

Vote For 1

Jay Saad

Scott Coleman

Philip Timmons

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Trustee, Place 3 — Collin College

Vote For 1

Stacey Donald
Cathie Alexander
Joe Minissale
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

31,917 49.93%

32,001 50.07%

63,918 100.00%
1

17,628

81,547

TOTAL VOTE %

27,245  44.24%
30,241  49.11%
4,098 6.65%
61,584 100.00%
1
19,962
81,547

TOTAL VOTE %

27,818  45.00%
25,924  41.93%
8,079 13.07%
61,821 100.00%
1
19,725
81,547

Election
Day
10,251

10,424
20,675
0
5,647
26,322

Election
Day
8,932

9,709
1,367
20,008
0
6,314
26,322

Election
Day
9,052

8,515
2,444
20,011
0
6,311
26,322

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting

21,193
21,037
42,230

0
11,841
54,071

Mail

467
535
1,002
1

135
1,138

al

11

16

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting

17,956
19,998
2,650
40,604
0
13,467
54,071

Mail

352
527

81
960

177
1,138

al

12

16

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting

18,317
17,074
5,436
40,827
0
13,244
54,071

Mail

442
332
196
970

1

167
1,138

al

13

16

FINAL RESULTS
COLLIN COLLEGE
COLLIN COUNTY
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