Summary Results Report Joint General and Special Election May 6, 2023

EXHIBIT "A" (Anexo "A")

FINAL RESULTS COLLIN COLLEGE COLLIN COUNTY

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al
Registered Voters - Total	689,552				
Ballots Cast - Total	81,936	26,407	54,298	1,138	93
Voter Turnout - Total	11.88%				

Trustee, Place 1 - Collin College

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al
Fred Moses	31,917 49.93%	10,251	21,193	467	6
Megan Wallace	32,001 50.07%	10,424	21,037	535	5
Total Votes Cast	63,918 100.00%	20,675	42,230	1,002	11
Overvotes	1	0	0	1	0
Undervotes	17,628	5,647	11,841	135	5
Contest Totals	81,547	26,322	54,071	1,138	16

Trustee, Place 2 - Collin College

Vote For 1

Jay Saad 27,245 44.24% B,932 17,956 352 Scott Coleman 30,241 49.11% 9,709 19,998 527 Philip Timmons 4,098 6.65% 1,367 2,650 81 Total Votes Cast 61,584 100.00% 20,008 40,604 960 Overvotes 1 0 0 1 Undervotes 19,962 6,314 13,467 177						
Scott Coleman 30,241 49.11% 9,709 19,998 527 Philip Timmons 4,098 6.65% 1,367 2,650 81 Total Votes Cast 61,584 100.00% 20,008 40,604 960 Overvotes 1 0 0 1 Undervotes 19,962 6,314 13,467 177		TOTAL VOTE %		,	,	Provision al
Philip Timmons 4,098 6.65% 1,367 2,650 81 Total Votes Cast 61,584 100.00% 20,008 40,604 960 Overvotes 1 0 0 1 Undervotes 19,962 6,314 13,467 177	Jay Saad	27,245 44.24%	8,932	17,956	352	5
Total Votes Cast 61,584 100.00% 20,008 40,604 960 Overvotes 1 0 0 1 Undervotes 19,962 6,314 13,467 177	Scott Coleman	30,241 49.11%	9,709	19,998	527	7
Overvotes 1 0 0 1 Undervotes 19,962 6,314 13,467 177	Philip Timmons	4,098 6.65%	1,367	2,650	81	0
Undervotes 19,962 6,314 13,467 177	Total Votes Cast	61,584 100.00%	20,008	40,604	960	12
2,22	Overvotes	1	0	0	1	0
Contest Totals 81,547 26,322 54,071 1,138	Undervotes	19,962	6,314	13,467	177	4
	Contest Totals	81,547	26,322	54,071	1,138	16

Trustee, Place 3 - Collin College

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al
Stacey Donald	27,818 45.00%	9,052	18,317	442	7
Cathie Alexander	25,924 41.93%	8,515	17,074	332	3
Joe Minissale	8,079 13.07%	2,444	5,436	196	3
Total Votes Cast	61,821 100.00%	20,011	40,827	970	13
Overvotes	1	0	0	1	0
Undervotes	19,725	6,311	13,244	167	3
Contest Totals	81,547	26,322	54,071	1,138	16